- AGRICULTURAL EVENTS SCHEDULE

S NOVEMBER 2-11, 2018
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6:00 pm

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 2 SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3 SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 4 MONDAY, NOVEMBER 5 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6
SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower East SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower SEMEX Ring of Excellence SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower
North South Annex North South East Annex Salon North South East Annex North South North South East Annex
7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am

8:00 am-4:30 pm 8:00 am-4:30 pm 8:00 am-2:30 pm 8:00 am-10:00 am 8:00 am-4:30 pm

8:45 am
Masterfeeds

NJBHS Opening - 9:00 am-4:30 pm
Ceremonies

MASTEFEEDS

VN (0] V:-\ Rl 10:30 am-4:30 pm

JUNIOR BEEF eTIN-To]W NS
HEIFER SHOW OPEN &

SHOWMANSHIP JUNIOR
CLASSES SHOW

9:30 am-10:30 am JUNIOR
SIMMENTAL SWINE SHOW SPEAKERS FOR
9:00 am-6:00 pm FUTURITY

4:30 pm=6:00 pm [ZEE{OFTECREIONT,

HEREFORD ONTARIO
FUTURITY JUNIOR 5:00 pm-6:00 pm

pl==del ol MASTERFEEDS ANGUS SHOW SHORTHORN TD CANADIAN
SHOW NATIONAL JUNIOR SHOW 4-H DAIRY CLASSIC

JUNIOR BEEF
HEIFER SHOW [T SHOWMANSHIP

CONFORMATION
DAIRY GOAT
CLASSES SHOW

9:00 am-5:30 pm

CANADIAN
YOUNG

EROJOET RO 9:00 am-12:00 pm = 9:00 am-11:00 am

SIWISNIZNS YOUTH DAIRY  HEREFORD
SHOW GOATSHOW  JUNIOR SHOW

ONTARIO

AGRICULTURE 10:00 am-12:30 pm
JUNIOR FINALS ANGUS

&SENIOR
IOR SH
PRELIMINARY JUNIOR SHOW

SPEECHES

11:00 am-1:00 pm 11:00 am-3:00 pm

1000 am-4:00 prn LIMOUSIN MARKET LAMB
JUNIOR SHOW SHOW

4-H GO
FOR THE GOLD

12:00 pm-1:00 pm

YOUTH MEAT

1:00 am-5:00 pm 1:00 pm-2:00 pm

LIMOUSIN MARKET KID
SHOW SHOW

2:00 pm-5:00 pm 2:00 pm-10:00 pm
MEAT GOAT TD CANADIAN
2:30 pm-6:00 pm SHOW 4-H DAIRY CLASSIC

SHORTHORN SHOWMANSHIP
SHOW 3:00 pm—4:00 pm

NEW CROP
MILK LAMB
SHOW

SWINE SALE MARKET LAMB
SALE

5:45 pm-6:30 pm
ELITE BEEF BREEDS SALE

VIEWING 6:00 pm-8:00 pm
CANADIAN

6:30 pm

20 omo: YOUNG
6:30 pm-9:30 pm SPEAKERS FOR

7:00 pm

ELITE BEEF BREEDSSALE || AGRICULTURE
SENIOR 7:00 pm-8:30 pm

7:30 pm

FINALS MASTERFEEDS SUPREME
BEEF CHAMPIONSHIP

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 7 THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 8 FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 9 SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 10 SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 11

SEMEX Ring of Excellence
North South

Heritage Lower SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower
Court North South East Annex Hall B Coliseum North South East Annex North South East Annex North South East Annex Heritage Court

SEMEX Ring of Excellence Lower Exhibit Coca-Cola SEMEX Ring of Excellence

7:00 am

7:30 am

7:30 am-11:30 am 7:30 am-5:00 pm 7:30 am-2:00 pm 7:30 am-3:30 pm

8:00 am

NATIONAL RED AND NATIONAL NATIONAL AYRSHIRE NATIONAL JERSEY
WHITE HOLSTEIN SHOW BLACK AND SHOW SHOW

8:30 am

WHITE HEIFER &
HOLSTEIN MILKING CLASSES 8:30 am-4:30 pm 8:30 am-5:00 pm

9:00 am

SHOW
JUNIOR POULTRY SHOW

9:00 am-5:30 pm 9:00 am-5:30 pm SHEEP SHOW RABBIT & CAVY SHOW

9:00 am -3:00 pm 9:00 am-2:00 pm

9:30 am

BREEDING
SHEEP SHOW

BREEDING

SQUARE
SHEEP SHOW DROP SPINDLE

DANCING & SHEEP TO

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

10:00 am-4:00 pm

AGRICULTURE
EDUCATION SHOWCASE

COMPETITION SHAWL

COMPETITIONS
(East Heritage
Court Stage)

10:30 am-1:30 pm 10:30 am-12:30 pm

EXCELLENCE BUTTER
IN SCULPTURE
AGRICULTURE JUDGING
LUNCHEON (Butter Cooler)
(Ballroom)

1:30 pm-4:30 pm

SALE OF STARS
2:00 pm-5:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

NATIONAL JERSEY
SHOW
JUNIOR

SHOWMANSHIP

3:00 pm-7:00 pm

ROOTHAM
CHAMPIONS
DAY
(East Heritage
Court Stage )

3:30 pm-5:00 pm

WOOL
AUCTION

4:00 pm-5:30 pm

QUALITY SEEDS
SUPREME DAIRY
CHAMPIONS

5:00 pm-6:00 pm

WOOL & SHEEP
AMBASSADOR

6:00 pm-9:00 pm 6:00 pm-9:30 pm 6:00 pm-7:30 pm

NATIONAL BLACK AND CRAFT BEER BREEDING
WHITE HOLSTEIN SHOW EXPERIENCE SHEEP SHOW

CALF CLASSES TROPHY
CLASSES

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm




