

## Coyal AGRICULTURAL EVENTS SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 2-11, 2018

	FRI	DAY, NOVEMBE	ER 2	SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3				SUI	NDAY, NOVEMB	ER 4	MONDAY, N	OVEMBER 5	TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 6			
	SEMEX Ring	of Excellence South	Lower East	SEMEX Ring of Excellence  North  South		Lower East Annex	6.1	SEMEX Ring of Excellence		Lower East Annex	SEMEX Ring of Excellence		SEMEX Ring of Excellence		Lower	
7:00 am	North	South	Annex	North	South	East Annex	Salon	North	South	East Annex	North	South	North	South	East Annex	
7:30 am																
8:00 am				8:00 am-4:30 pm	8:00 am-4:30 pm			8:00 am-2:30 pm				8:00 am-10:00 am	8:00 am	-4:30 pm		
8:30 am	8:45 am			HEREFORD SHOW	MASTERFEEDS NATIONAL			ANGUS SHOW				SHORTHORN JUNIOR SHOW	TD CAN	, NADIAN Y CLASSIC		
9:00 am	Masterfeeds NJBHS Opening		9:00 am-4:30 pm		JUNIOR BEEF HEIFER SHOW	9:00 am-5:30 pm	9:00 am-5:30 pm		9:00 am-1:00 pm	9:00 am-12:00 pm	9:00 am-11:00 am		SHOWN	NANSHIP		
9:30 am	Ceremonies	9:30 am-10:30 am			CONFORMATION CLASSES	DAIRY GOAT SHOW	CANADIAN YOUNG		SIMMENTAL SHOW	YOUTH DAIRY GOAT SHOW	HEREFORD JUNIOR SHOW					
10:00 am	9:00 am-6:00 pm	SIMMENTAL FUTURITY	SWINE SHOW				SPEAKERS FOR AGRICULTURE					10:00 am-12:30 pm				
10:30 am	MASTEFEEDS NATIONAL	10:30 am-4:30 pm					JUNIOR FINALS & SENIOR PRELIMINARY					ANGUS JUNIOR SHOW				
11:00 am	JUNIOR BEEF HEIFER SHOW	CHAROLAIS OPEN & JUNIOR					SPEECHES				11:00 am-1:00 pm				11:00 am-3:00 pm	
11:30 am	SHOWMANSHIP CLASSES	SHOW					10:00 am-4:00 pm 4-H GO				LIMOUSIN JUNIOR SHOW				MARKET LAMI SHOW	
12:00 pm	_						FOR THE GOLD			12:00 pm-1:00 pm						
12:30 pm										YOUTH MEAT GOAT SHOW						
1:00 pm									1:00 am-5:00 pm	1:00 pm-2:00 pm						
1:30 pm	_								LIMOUSIN SHOW	MARKET KID SHOW						
2:00 pm										2:00 pm-5:00 pm		-10:00 pm				
2:30 pm								2:30 pm-6:00 pm		MEAT GOAT SHOW		NADIAN Y CLASSIC				
3:00 pm	_							SHORTHORN SHOW			SHOWA	IANSHIP			3:00 pm-4:00 pm	
3:30 pm															NEW CROP MILK LAMB SHOW	
4:00 pm															SHOW	
4:30 pm	_	4:30 pm-6:00 pm	4:30 pm-5:30 pm													
5:00 pm		HEREFORD FUTURITY	ONTARIO JUNIOR SWINE SALE												5:00 pm-6:00 pm	
5:30 pm					-6:30 pm										SALE	
6:00 pm					BREEDS SALE VING		6:00 pm-8:00 pm									
6:30 pm				6:30 pm	-9:30 pm		CANADIAN YOUNG SPEAKERS FOR									
7:00 pm				ELITE BEEF E	BREEDS SALE		AGRICULTURE SENIOR	7:00 pm-	8:30 pm							
7:30 pm							FINALS	MASTERFEEI BEEF CHA								
8:00 pm																
8:30 pm																
9:00 pm																
9:30 pm																

	WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 7		THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 8			FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 9				SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 10			SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 11					
	SEMEX Ring of E		Heritage	SEMEX Ring		LOWEI	Exhibit	Coca-Cola	1	g of Excellence	LOWEI		g of Excellence	LOWEI		g of Excellence	LOWE	_
7:00 am	North	South	Court	North	South	East Annex	Hall B	Coliseum	North	South	East Annex	North	South	East Annex	North	South	East Annex	Heritage Court
7:30 am				7:30 am-	-11:30 am			7:30 am-5:00 pm	7:30 am	−2:00 pm		7:30 a	m-3:30 pm					
8:00 am				NATIONAL WHITE HOLS	L RED AND STEIN SHOW			NATIONAL BLACK AND		AYRSHIRE OW			AL JERSEY IOW					
8:30 am				_				WHITE HOLSTEIN SHOW					FER & G CLASSES	8:30 am-4:30 pm	8:30 am	1–5:00 pm		
9:00 am				_		9:00 am-5:30 pm		SHOW			9:00 am-5:30 pm			JUNIOR SHEEP SHOW		RY SHOW CAVY SHOW	9:00 am -3:00 pm	9:00 am-2:00 pm
9:30 am				_		BREEDING SHEEP SHOW					BREEDING SHEEP SHOW						SQUARE DANCING	DROP SPINDLE & SHEEP TO
10:00 am	10:00 am-4:00																COMPETITION	SHAWL COMPETITIONS (East Heritage
10:30 am	AGRICULTU EDUCATION SHO		10:30 am-1:30 pm				10:30 am-12:30 pm											Court Stage)
11:00 am			EXCELLENCE IN AGRICULTURE				BUTTER SCULPTURE JUDGING											
11:30 am			LUNCHEON (Ballroom)				(Butter Cooler)											
12:00 pm	_																	
12:30 pm																		
1:00 pm																		
1:30 pm	=	_		1:30 pm-														
2:00 pm	_	_		JALL O	1 STAILS					-5:00 pm AL JERSEY								
2:30 pm	_								SH	OW								
3:00 pm			3:00 pm-7:00 pm ROOTHAM						SHOWA	MANSHIP								
3:30 pm			CHAMPIONS DAY														3:30 pm-5:00 pm WOOL	
4:00 pm 4:30 pm			(East Heritage Court Stage )									QUALIT	om-5:30 pm TY SEEDS				AUCTION	
5:00 pm													ME DAIRY MPIONS					
5:30 pm														5:00 pm-6:00 pm WOOL & SHEEF	, ————————————————————————————————————			
6:00 pm				- ( 00 -	0.00				- 600	0.20				AMBASSADOR				
6:30 pm				6:00 pm	-9:00 pm BLACK AND STEIN SHOW				CRAF	n-9:30 pm T BEER	6:00 pm-7:30 pm  BREEDING							
7:00 pm				CALF C					EXPER	RIENCE	SHEEP SHOW TROPHY CLASSES							
7:30 pm																		
8:00 pm																		
8:30 pm																		
9:00 pm																		
9:30 pm																		